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SV 9686.536 - PE/PEN-samleskinne E-Cu til VX

Iht. DIN EN 13 601. Med integrerede huller.

Funktioner

Best.nr.
Produktbeskrivelse
Materiale

@ hole
Dimensioner
Passer til

Tveersnit
Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt

Bruttovaegt

Kobberandel (kg/styk)

Toldtarifnummer
EAN
ETIMO

ECLASS 8.0

Godkendelser.

Godkendelser.

Forklaringer.
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SV 9686.536

Med integrerede huller.
E-Cu

11,5 mm

Leengde: 500 mm
Bredde: = 600 mm
30 mm x 10 mm

2 stk.

2.64

2.66

1.32

74071000
4028177934795
EC000329

27400605

UL + C-UL (listed)

Overensstemmelseserklaering UK



